

SC 444/2022
STATE Vs. WASEEM
FIR No.276/2018
(Seelam Pur)

24.03.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Both the accused in person.

SA is not ready.

Put up for SA on **06.04.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
24.03.2026/nk